Maytag MDG5960BWW 02 - CABINET-REAR

Item

1

Maytag Residential Maytag MDG5960BWW Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET-REAR
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

22003639
22003582

22002548
33002283
33001795

22001995

33001425
33002233
33002184
33001246

211881

22001995

33001702

Replaced By

22003639

33002777

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Cabinet Assembly

CABINET, ASSY. (WHT-AS
PK)

Cabinet Assembly
Guard, Exhaust Duct
Cover, Terminal Block

Screw Note: Screw, Tumbler
Front And Shroud

Locknut, Eared For Canadian
Cord, Power

Power Cord

CORD, POWER

Grommet, Cord Part Not Used-
Gas Models Only

Screw Note: Screw, Tumbler
Front And Shroud

Flap, Pipe
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